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Fuquay-Varina South Park,
Park & Ride

GoRaleigh Station

Wake Tech South Campus, 
Park & Ride

Wake Technical Community College
Southern Wake Campus

GoRaleigh Station

Connecting Bus Services
(Servicios para hacer conexiones)

GoRaleigh Routes: 1,2,3,4,5,
6,7,8,10,11,12,13,15,16,17,
18,19,20,21,22,40X,55X,FRX

GoTriangle Routes: 
100,105,300,301,305,

CRX,DRX,WRX,ZWX

Subject to change without notice.
(Sujeto a cambio sin noticia.)

Board on Wilmington St
(Abordar en Wilmington St)

SERVING:
 Fuquay-Varina South Park, 

 Park & Ride

 Wake Tech South Campus,
 Park & Ride

 GoRaleigh Station

Fuquay-Varina -
Raleigh Express

Effective: 7.1.22

ROUTE

FRX
MONDAY–FRIDAY

ONLY SERVICE

919-485-RIDE (7433)
GoRaleigh.org

AM
PM

Inbound to Fuquay-Varina 
See Outbound on Other Side

Hacia el Fuquay-Varina
Para rutas saliendo del centro ver el reverso
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Inbound to Fuquay-Varina
Hacia el Fuquay-Varina

MONDAY–FRIDAY  /  LUNES–VIERNES

GoRaleigh is proud to be a part of the National Safe 

Place Program. Every GoRaleigh bus is a Safe Place.

ROUTE FRX    Fuquay-Varina - Raleigh Express

Track your bus live, right now!  
Download the free app:

transloc.com/app or visit 
GoRaleighLive.org 

NORTH / NORTE

Map not to scale
Mapa no a escala

Regular Route
Ruta de Autobús

Express Route with No Stops 
Servicio expreso

Timepoint
Horario de paradas

Transfer Point
Punto Traslado

Connecting Routes
Rutas que conectan

Park & Ride Lot
Estacionamiento para usuarios 
de transporte colectivo

Point of Interest
Sitios de interés

©2022, GoRaleigh
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DAFFODIL DR

TECH RD

CABARRUS ST

MARTIN LUTHER
KING JR. BLVD
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Fuquay-Varina South Park,
Park & Ride

Wake Tech South Campus, 
Park & Ride

GoRaleigh Station

Wake Technical Community College
Southern Wake Campus

GoRaleigh Station

Connecting Bus Services
(Servicios para hacer conexiones)

GoRaleigh Routes: 1,2,3,4,5,
6,7,8,10,11,12,13,15,16,17,
18,19,20,21,22,40X,55X,FRX

GoTriangle Routes: 
100,105,300,301,305,

CRX,DRX,WRX,ZWX

Subject to change without notice.
(Sujeto a cambio sin noticia.)

Board on Wilmington St
(Abordar en Wilmington St)

NORTH / NORTE

Map not to scale
Mapa no a escala

6:05
6:35
7:35
5:10

6:25
6:55
7:55

—

6:45
7:20
8:30
6:10

6:50
7:25
8:35
6:16

GoRaleigh.org

Fares are suspended through June 30th, 2023.
Please visit GoRaleigh.org for the latest information.

FARES  /  TARIFAS

Lost & Found  919-996-3869

The bus stops here at listed times. Numbers on the map represent major 
stops; other stops are also available. (El bus hace paradas aquí de acuerdo al 
horario señalado. Los números en el mapa representan las paradas principales; 
hay otras paradas disponibles también.)

The bus travels here sometimes. See timetable 
beside the map for trips that travel this route 
variation. (El bus para por aquí algunas veces. 
Referirse a la tabla de horarios al lado del mapa para 
encontrar los viajes de esta ruta.)

The transfer point shows where routes intersect 
and transfers to other routes may be available. 
(El punto de traslado muestra dónde se intersectan las 
rutas y las transferencias disponibles a otras rutas.)

The bus stops at each of the times listed below 
the symbol. (El bus hace paradas a las horas 
señaladas debajo del símbolo.)

The timetable shows WHEN the bus stops. Shaded 
times indicate when a radial and local route meet. 
Transfers are timed so waiting is minimal. 
(La table de horarios muestra CUANDO el bus hace la 
paradas. Las horas en sombreadas indican cuando  
una ruta radial y local se intersectan. Las transferencias
son cronometradas de manera que el tiempo de espera es mínimo.)

INSTRUCTIONS  /  INSTRUCCIONES

1

1

2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15

ROUTE FRX    Fuquay-Varina - Raleigh Express

Outbound to Raleigh
See Inbound on Other Side

Saliendo a Raleigh
Para rutas rumbo al centro ver el reverso

Outbound to Raleigh
Saliendo a Raleigh

MONDAY–FRIDAY  /  LUNES–VIERNES

Regular Route
Ruta de Autobús

Express Route with No Stops 
Servicio expreso

Timepoint
Horario de paradas

Transfer Point
Punto Traslado

Connecting Routes
Rutas que conectan

Park & Ride Lot
Estacionamiento para usuarios 
de transporte colectivo

Point of Interest
Sitios de interés

©2022, GoRaleigh

1

LEGEND

1,2L,3X

GoRaleigh is proud to be a part of the National Safe 

Place Program. Every GoRaleigh bus is a Safe Place.

Track your bus live, right now!  
Download the free app:

transloc.com/app or visit 
GoRaleighLive.org 
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